26/04/2021
04/06/2021
21/09/2021
29/12/2021
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022

Stanford Dingley Parish Council
Expenditure over £100
Except those covered by GDPC eg. Salaries and HMRC

The Good Exchange

Zurich Municipal

McCurdy & Co. Ltd

Ten by fifteen Structures Limited
Pang Valley Flood Forum

West Berkshire District Council
Connecting Communities in Berkshire

WB CAB donation
Insurance

25 posts for Village Green
3 x bages of gravel
Membership

WB Library contribution
CBAS membership

100.00
493.86
324.00
168.65
100.00
200.00
177.00



