Stanford Dingley Parish Council Expenditure over £100 Except those covered by GDPC eg. Salaries and HMRC

26/04/2021	The Good Exchange	WB CAB donation	100.00
04/06/2021	Zurich Municipal	Insurance	493.86
21/09/2021	McCurdy & Co. Ltd	25 posts for Village Green	324.00
29/12/2021	Ten by fifteen Structures Limited	3 x bages of gravel	168.65
04/01/2022	Pang Valley Flood Forum	Membership	100.00
04/01/2022	West Berkshire District Council	WB Library contribution	200.00
05/01/2022	Connecting Communities in Berkshire	CBAS membership	177.00